

Kawasaki Track Technologies sponsors AREMA 2022

Kawasaki Track Technologies is a proud sponsor of AREMA 2022 in Denver, Colorado.

Kawasaki Track Technologies will be exhibiting at Booth 826. Stop by to learn more about our innovative products and services.

Exhibit Hours are as follows:

- Sunday, August 28: 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.
- Monday, August 29: 9:30 a.m. 4:00 p.m.
- Tuesday, August 30: 7:30 a.m. 3:30 p.m.

For more information, visit the Kawasaki Track Technologies website at www.kawasaki-track.com. Kawasaki is a proud partner with AREMA, a leader in educating the rail industry. To attend the AREMA conference, visit the AREMA website at 2022 Annual Conference & Expo (arema.org).

